1100000098357

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



900205232069

04/28/11--01042--023 **30.00

FILED

11 APR 28 PH 2: 37

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIFA

D. BRUCE

APR 29 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
UBJECT: Double Jax LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
he enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Ben Kraljev			
(Name of Person)			
Double Jax LLC			
(Firm/Company)			
2765 Leon Road			
(Address) AHARA APR AHARA APR AHARA APR APR	7		
Jacksonville, Florida 32246			
(City/State and Zip Code)	77		
or further information concerning this matter, please call:	_		
Ben Kraljev _{at (} 386 ₎ 882-2071			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
aclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
Registration Section Registration Section	Registration Section		

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is Double Jax LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 4/17/10 L10000098357	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 27th, 20	<u>)11 </u>
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liab 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover lett 608.441 (1) (c) upon written consent of all n 	ility company's dissolution pursuant to section er).
The Double Jax LLC was established as a single	e purpose entity to acquire and dispose o
a property located at 4401 Salisbury Road. Ho	wever the acquisition was not successfu
and there is no need for the continuance of the	e LLC as agreed upon by all mem ø bers
entered against it in any pending suit.	bligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. ong its members in accordance with their respective any court. ion of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of members	\$50 8
Signature	Printed Name
B2-18-17	Benjamin E. Kraljeg 🔉 🕞
Way 7	William B. Roark
- Grein Wagn	Julie Wagman
Den	Jennifer Shenigo